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Robert "Nick" Lopez, Chairperson

Dorothy Bellas
Jonathan Benowitz

John H. Burke
Michael Del Cioppo

Steven Kolis
Susan LaRue
Scott Lauri

Gloria Monks
Judy Moriarty

Kathleen Morin
Kyla Niewinski

Joseph Sokoloski
Fareeda Stokes

Tracee Schaefer, Co-Chairperson
Angela Sielski, Co-Chairperson

Carolyn G. Barszcz
Barbara J. Berger
Joan Bostonian

Lisa Candella-Hulbert
Rosa Cardoso

Debra Christensen
Michael Del Cioppo

Alicia Fidelman
Brenda Foley

Kathleen Goodwine
Lauren Hamlin
Kristin Kienle
Steven Kolis
Susan LaRue

Clare Mackness
Michael McDonald

Heather Morley
Kaurys L. Polanco
Constance Price
William Sheehy

Roy Tucker
Yanira Velazquez

Alnisa White

Katty "KT" Velez, Chairperson
Joseph Miczak, Vice Chairperson

Sonia Banota
Kerry Cahill DeFuccio

Tanya Cleary
Alfredo Cortes

Miklos C. Foltiny
Anita Fredricks

Kira Harris
Lucas Hernandez

Gino Nicholas Hernandez Villavizar
Elena Hung-Shim
Benjamin Jampel
Shiju Krishnan
Susanna Lee
Beverly Lyons

Michael McDonald
Bruce L. McDonald Jr.

Nadine Mendez
Roy Minieri

Barbara Mosquera
Malinda Nieves
Lucas Olivera
Marie Pateiro

Constance Price
Ryan Schwab
Ved Sharma

Joseph Sokoloski
Omneya Soliman
Fareeda Stokes
Regine Thomas

Mary K. Van Ness
Peggy Yanuzzelli

Miesha Stanley, Chairperson
Catherine Sauls, Vice Chairperson

Tania Center Mackson
Lorraine Colavito
Aqiyla Duncanson
Miklos C. Foltiny
Anita Fredricks
Susanna Lee

Robert “Nick” Lopez
Michael McDonald

Bruce L. McDonald Jr.
Eva Mok

Lucas Olivera
Amishi Parikh

William Sheehy
Omneya Soliman
Regine Thomas
Dylan Thurston

Renee C. Tucker Eisape

Judy Moriarty, Chairperson
Deborah D. Dooling, Vice Chairperson

Dorothy Bellas
Ginger Boyle

Gareth Farmer
Susan LaRue

Robert “Nick” Lopez
Gloria Monks

Kathleen Morin
Virginia Santana-Ferrer

Angela Sielski
John A. Zennario

Wendy Arcure, Chairperson
Klaudia Piotrowicz, Vice Chairperson

Susan M. Backer
Shashi Bahl
Ginger Boyle

Jennifer Bradshaw
Joseph G. Buono
John H. Burke

Ann Marie Burke
Lisa Candella-Hulbert
Tania Center Mackson

Kimberly Colgan
Margaret “Maggy” Cook

Deborah D. Dooling
Kathleen Goodwine

Donna Haigh
Theresa “Alicia” Herelle

Anthony Kenney
Marcia G. Klioze

Steven Kolis
Ya Yuan “Y.Y.” Lien

Robert “Nick” Lopez
Shirley Loubet
Beverly Lyons

Michael McDonald
Bruce L. McDonald Jr.

Wendy Merkovitz
Joseph Miczak

Donna M. Murray
Donald Ricard

Virginia Santana-Ferrer
William Sheehy
Marina Shikman
Miesha Stanley
Janet Stefandl

John A. Zennario

John H. Burke
Kimberly Colgan

Margaret “Maggy” Cook
Theresa Alicia Herelle

Marcia G. Klioze
Steven Kolis

Shiju Krishnan
Susan LaRue
Beverly Lyons

Michael McDonald
Bruce L. McDonald Jr.

Judith Meghnagi
Klaudia Piotrowicz

Donald Ricard
Catherine Sauls
Marina Shikman
Miesha Stanley
Fareeda Stokes

John A. Zennario

Marcia G. Klioze, Chairperson
Margaret “Maggy” Cook, Vice Chairperson

Ginger Boyle
Jennifer Bradshaw

John H. Burke
Lisa Candella-Hulbert
Tania Center Mackson
Dorothea “Dotti” Crotty

Susan Giacchi
Theresa “Alicia” Herelle

Barbara Iskowitz
Cathy K. Kitchen

Steven Kolis
Shiju Krishnan
Susan LaRue

Ya Yuan “Y.Y.” Lien
Robert “Nick” Lopez
Weijia “Angela” Luo

Beverly Lyons
Michael McDonald
Judith Meghnagi
Donna M. Murray
Malinda Nieves
Amishi Parikh

Kaurys L. Polanco
Roland Pott

Donald Ricard
Virginia Santana-Ferrer

Tracee Schaefer
Marina Shikman
Miesha Stanley
Fareeda Stokes

John A. Zennario
Martha Ziemba

Margaret “Maggy” Cook
Susan Giacchi

Theresa “Alicia” Herelle
Marcia G. Klioze

Steven Kolis
Susan LaRue

Michael McDonald
Donald Ricard
Fareeda Stokes

Mary K. Van Ness

To Be Determined Susan LaRue, Co-Chairperson
Kyla Niewinski, Co-Chairperson

Susan Giacchi
Gino Nicholas Hernandez Villavizar

Frank Homer
Susanna Lee

Robert “Nick” Lopez
Weijia “Angela” Luo
Michael McDonald

Bruce L. McDonald Jr.
Joseph Miczak
Judy Moriarty

Kathleen Morin
Donna M. Murray

Lucas Olivera
Amishi Parikh
Roland Pott

Miesha Stanley

Kevin McPheeters, President
Susan LaRue, President Elect

Robert “Nick” Lopez, Secretary/Treasurer
Gareth Farmer, Immediate Past President

Nicole Banbor, CEO, Non-Voting
Gloria Monks - 2026-2028 
Judy Moriarty – 2025-2027
Malinda Nieves 2026-2028
Kyla Niewinski - 2026-2028 

Klaudia Piotrowicz – 2025-2027
Catherine Sauls - 2026-2028
Angela Sielski - 2026-2028
Fareeda Stokes - 2026-2028

Katty "KT" Velez – 2025-2027

Malinda Nieves, Chairperson
Jonathan Benowitz, Vice Chairperson

Anil Aggarwal
Ada Aquino

Christopher Avallon
Aqiyla Duncanson

Anita Fredricks
Kira Harris

Lucas Hernandez
Anthony Kenney
Shiju Krishnan
Diana Moore

Heather Morley
Kyla Niewinski
Lucas Olivera
Amishi Parikh
Aesha Patel

Constance Price
Catherine Sauls
Ryan Schwab

Omneya Soliman
Desmond Stanley
Miesha Stanley
Dylan Thurston
Katty "KT" Velez

Alnisa White

Nick Manis, Chairperson
Susan Giacchi

Felix "Phil" Greco
Judy Moriarty

BUDGET & FINANCE

CIRCLE OF EXCELLENCE

COMMUNITY SERVICE

DIVERSITY, EQUITY & INCLUSION

GRIEVANCE

MEDIATORS

OMBUDSMAN

POLICY & PROCEDURE

PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS

REALTOR® OF THE YEAR

2026 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

RPAC / GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS NETWORK

NOMINATING
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